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Return of Polling-places, etc.—continued.
TAUMARUNUI—continued. HAWKE'S BAY.

Informal votes .. .. . . 29
Number on roll .. .. 6,788

GISBORNE.
Sir James Carroll returned unopposed.

Informal votes .. .. ■ • 28
Number on roll .. .. 8,818

NAPIER.

Informal votes .. .. 139
Number on roll .. .. 8,416
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Total
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polled.it
Is

Brought forward
Rerekapa
Mokau
Mokau River
Pariwaro
Awakino
Mahoenui
Mairoa
Aria
Piopio
Te Kuiti
Te Mapara
Kaeaea
Mangapehi
Tiroa
Porootarao
Ongarue
Taumarunui
Meringa
Paemako
Waituhi
Taringamotu
Matiere
Matapuna
Mangaroa
Tatu
Nihoniho
Otangawai
Tokirima
Kiritehere
Mangaohae
Ratanui
Te Maika
Otorohanga
Hangatiki
Waitomo
Caves Road
Ngapaenga
Mangaotaki
Waiharakeke
Waikawau
Otunui
Tangitu
Te Anga
Haku
Marakopa
Waitewhenua
Hauturu
Te Rauamoa
Awarata
Roto
Houseboat, Wangamii River
Pukaweka
Tahaia
Te Kuru
Kapatuhi
Honikiwi
Kiokio
Mokauiti
Mangaiti
Paraheka Valley
Parekura
Opatu
Coal Creek
Kinohaku
Waimiha
Te Awaroa
Oparure
Putaki
Mapui
Ngatimiro
Kohuratahi
Whenukura Valley
Absent voters

586
8

41
30
15
33

6
9

64
38

323
34

3
36

5
12

37
228

27
19
36
38
48
23
98
17

39
37
II
1.7
6
6
9

129
12

Q

13
15
5
4
12
13
34

7
6

36
18
5
8

27
•5
3

32
■ 20

16
3

21
8

33
20
18
6

19
12
19
13

891 1,477
8 J 16

22 63
3 ! 33
2 j 17

47 i 80
31 i 37
32 41
29 93
65 103

395 ! 718
2 36

26 J 29
53 j 89
14 i 19
7 19

35 72
167 I 395

6 [ 33
32 I 51
11 : 47
12 } 50
31 i 79
26 49
76 174
10 j 27
18 j 57
18 i 55
2.6 j 37
■7 i 24
12 i 18
27 ! 33
4 i 13

124 : 253
14 26
10 i 18
16 ! 29
3 18

14 19
7 11
6 I 18

15 ! 28
3 j 37

16 23
26 32
16 52
13 31
9 14

24 32
11 38
19 24

3
6 38
7 27

10 26
12 i 15
16 J 37
33 I 41

2 ! 35
4 ! 24
7 25

15 21
2 : 21
6 18

34 53
10 23
16 16
12 21
15 26
6 26
6 12
8 11
6 25

22 j 36

2,746 5,367

9
11
20

6
3

19
14

Total 2,621
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borough Council Office, Hastings .. i 468
ferro-concrete Buildings, Hastings ■ 726
Jistrict School, Hastings. . . . 251
It. Matthew's School, Hastings . . 546
lahora .. .. . . 122
Comoana .. .. .. Ill
iavelock .. .. • ■ 363
ifangateretere .. . . . . 126
tissington . . . . . ■ 39
'atoka . . . ■ . . 37
3uketitiri .. .. .. 26
3ohui .. .. • • 47
?uketapu . . ■ . • • I 81
)mahu . . • ■ ■ ■ 113
!>ark Island .. .. .. 30
?akipaki .. • . •. 46
?etane . . .. . • 145
L'arawera .. .. .. I 4
langataiki Bridge .. .. 11
Curipapango . . ■ ■ •. 9
ilangawhare . . . . • ■ 28
Vhanawhana . . .. . . 24
Jrange Beach . . . . . . I 37
rangoio .. .. ■ . 22
itoeangiangi .. . . .. 9. . . ■ . • 15
ttohaka .. . . • • 42
iakariki Station . . .. 12
Courthouse, Clyde . . . . 302
5ublic School, Clyde .. . . 71.. . . ■. : 26
Cokako .. .. .. 10
tuakituri .. . . ■ . I 14
3akowhai (Wairoa) . . . . 31
)huka .. . . .. 15
Absent voters .. .. .. j 21

Total .. .. j 3,980

697 1,165
391 1,117
151 I 402
187 733
120 242
101 212
237 600
94 220
21 60
25 I 62
66 92
47 94
55 136
47 160
45 75
54 I 100
69 ! 214

9 ' 13
11

4 13
19 47
3 27

18 i 55
25 47
14 23
10 j 25
30 72

4 16
237 i 539

34 I 105
7 ■ 33

12 22
3 , 17

10 . 41
16 J 31
11 32

I
2,873 6,853
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I
Borough Council
Courthouse
Duncan and Lowe's
Port Ahuriri
Main School
Hastings Street
Recreation Ground
Wesley Hall ..
Taradale
Greenmeadows
Marist Brothers' School . .
Napier Terrace
Shakespeare Road
West Clive
Meanee School
Papakura School
Thompson Road
Awatoto
West Shore,
Puketapu
Absent voters and seamen

580 362
267 I 190
292 220
363 295
250 ! 278
372 226
256 232
135 130
213 128I
118 i 129
184 i 121
135 ! 127
99 71

122 76
135 36
50 36
56 ! 46
44 ! 40

182 66
7 17

60 30

3,920 2,856

942
457
512
658
528
598
488
265
341
247
305
262
170
198
171
86

102
84

248
24
90

r"

Total 6,776
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